
Int SX Eicma Rd 6 Supercross 450 - Qualifying Race

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. 6:58.638
Tempo gara

1 34.428 + -03.-372 10:48:46.292

2 39.224 + 01.424 10:49:25.516

3 37.800 --------- 10:50:03.316

4 37.902 + 00.102 10:50:41.218

5 37.837 + 00.037 10:51:19.055

6 38.067 + 00.267 10:51:57.122

7 38.171 + 00.371 10:52:35.293

8 38.169 + 00.369 10:53:13.462

9 39.539 + 01.739 10:53:53.001

10 38.142 + 00.342 10:54:31.143

11 39.359 + 01.559 10:55:10.502

 Po. 2 - # 589 POLL K. + 06.394
Diff. Primo

1 36.096 + -01.-182 10:48:47.960

2 40.021 + 02.743 10:49:27.981

3 38.866 + 01.588 10:50:06.847

4 38.417 + 01.139 10:50:45.264

5 37.278 --------- 10:51:22.542

6 38.084 + 00.806 10:52:00.626

7 38.880 + 01.602 10:52:39.506

8 38.872 + 01.594 10:53:18.378

9 38.948 + 01.670 10:53:57.326

10 40.421 + 03.143 10:54:37.747

11 39.149 + 01.871 10:55:16.896

 Po. 3 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 09.671
Diff. Primo

1 33.220 + -04.-176 10:48:45.084

2 37.396 --------- 10:49:22.480

3 37.518 + 00.122 10:49:59.998

4 38.511 + 01.115 10:50:38.509

5 38.267 + 00.871 10:51:16.776

6 39.223 + 01.827 10:51:55.999

7 38.460 + 01.064 10:52:34.459

8 40.026 + 02.630 10:53:14.485

9 41.726 + 04.330 10:53:56.211

10 40.617 + 03.221 10:54:36.828

11 43.345 + 05.949 10:55:20.173

 Po. 4 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 19.747
Diff. Primo

1 32.827 + -06.-807 10:48:44.691

2 40.159 + 00.525 10:49:24.850

3 40.516 + 00.882 10:50:05.366

4 40.396 + 00.762 10:50:45.762

5 39.634 --------- 10:51:25.396

6 39.912 + 00.278 10:52:05.308

7 41.185 + 01.551 10:52:46.493

8 40.735 + 01.101 10:53:27.228

9 40.839 + 01.205 10:54:08.067

10 40.554 + 00.920 10:54:48.621

11 41.628 + 01.994 10:55:30.249

 Po. 5 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 23.726
Diff. Primo

1 35.633 + -04.-332 10:48:47.497

2 41.063 + 01.098 10:49:28.560

3 40.734 + 00.769 10:50:09.294

4 40.839 + 00.874 10:50:50.133

5 40.914 + 00.949 10:51:31.047

6 40.194 + 00.229 10:52:11.241

7 41.166 + 01.201 10:52:52.407

8 39.965 --------- 10:53:32.372

9 39.965 --------- 10:54:12.337

10 40.403 + 00.438 10:54:52.740

11 41.488 + 01.523 10:55:34.228

 Po. 6 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 28.375
Diff. Primo

1 34.306 + -05.-149 10:48:46.170

2 41.348 + 01.893 10:49:27.518

3 40.859 + 01.404 10:50:08.377

4 39.455 --------- 10:50:47.832

5 41.352 + 01.897 10:51:29.184

6 41.166 + 01.711 10:52:10.350

7 40.473 + 01.018 10:52:50.823

8 40.256 + 00.801 10:53:31.079

9 40.640 + 01.185 10:54:11.719

10 42.761 + 03.306 10:54:54.480

11 44.397 + 04.942 10:55:38.877

 Po. 7 - # 71 DVORACEK P. + 33.122
Diff. Primo

1 36.745 + -03.-440 10:48:48.609

2 41.189 + 01.004 10:49:29.798

3 40.933 + 00.748 10:50:10.731

4 40.185 --------- 10:50:50.916

5 40.702 + 00.517 10:51:31.618

6 40.878 + 00.693 10:52:12.496

7 42.893 + 02.708 10:52:55.389

8 40.984 + 00.799 10:53:36.373

9 42.538 + 02.353 10:54:18.911

10 42.377 + 02.192 10:55:01.288

11 42.336 + 02.151 10:55:43.624

 Po. 8 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 40.532
Diff. Primo

1 39.504 + -01.-655 10:48:51.368

2 42.902 + 01.743 10:49:34.270

3 41.405 + 00.246 10:50:15.675

4 41.386 + 00.227 10:50:57.061

5 41.359 + 00.200 10:51:38.420

6 41.240 + 00.081 10:52:19.660

7 41.505 + 00.346 10:53:01.165

8 41.159 --------- 10:53:42.324

9 41.368 + 00.209 10:54:23.692

10 41.741 + 00.582 10:55:05.433

11 45.601 + 04.442 10:55:51.034

 Po. 9 - # 39 FORDERER C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 37.341 + -04.-077 10:48:49.205

2 41.773 + 00.355 10:49:30.978

3 43.286 + 01.868 10:50:14.264

4 41.458 + 00.040 10:50:55.722

5 41.774 + 00.356 10:51:37.496

6 41.418 --------- 10:52:18.914

7 43.515 + 02.097 10:53:02.429

8 42.569 + 01.151 10:53:44.998

9 43.778 + 02.360 10:54:28.776

10 44.871 + 03.453 10:55:13.647

 Po. 10 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 38.311 + -03.-640 10:48:50.175

2 42.858 + 00.907 10:49:33.033

3 41.951 --------- 10:50:14.984

4 43.233 + 01.282 10:50:58.217

5 43.162 + 01.211 10:51:41.379

6 43.735 + 01.784 10:52:25.114

7 43.113 + 01.162 10:53:08.227

8 45.254 + 03.303 10:53:53.481

9 43.951 + 02.000 10:54:37.432

10 44.257 + 02.306 10:55:21.689

 Po. 11 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 38.867 + -03.-466 10:48:50.731

2 43.035 + 00.702 10:49:33.766

3 42.333 --------- 10:50:16.099

4 42.911 + 00.578 10:50:59.010

5 42.821 + 00.488 10:51:41.831

6 43.754 + 01.421 10:52:25.585

7 43.525 + 01.192 10:53:09.110

8 43.723 + 01.390 10:53:52.833

9 46.526 + 04.193 10:54:39.359

10 47.462 + 05.129 10:55:26.821

 Po. 12 - # 885 MASONER A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 39.468 + -02.-719 10:48:51.332

2 43.994 + 01.807 10:49:35.326

3 42.187 --------- 10:50:17.513

4 50.970 + 08.783 10:51:08.483

5 43.766 + 01.579 10:51:52.249

6 44.613 + 02.426 10:52:36.862

7 43.799 + 01.612 10:53:20.661

8 43.731 + 01.544 10:54:04.392

9 43.128 + 00.941 10:54:47.520

10 43.808 + 01.621 10:55:31.328

Fastest lap: 37.278 
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Int SX Eicma Rd 6 Supercross 450 - Qualifying Race

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 13 - # 13 BELTRAMO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 40.500 + -02.-563 10:48:52.364

2 43.919 + 00.856 10:49:36.283

3 43.063 --------- 10:50:19.346

4 43.566 + 00.503 10:51:02.912

5 43.847 + 00.784 10:51:46.759

6 44.027 + 00.964 10:52:30.786

7 45.469 + 02.406 10:53:16.255

8 44.896 + 01.833 10:54:01.151

9 45.614 + 02.551 10:54:46.765

10 48.573 + 05.510 10:55:35.338

 Po. 14 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 31.459 + -06.-155 10:48:43.323

2 37.614 --------- 10:49:20.937

3 38.416 + 00.802 10:49:59.353

4 37.878 + 00.264 10:50:37.231

5 38.669 + 01.055 10:51:15.900

6 39.542 + 01.928 10:51:55.442

7 1:50.800 + 1:13.186 10:53:46.242

8 40.858 + 03.244 10:54:27.100

9 40.036 + 02.422 10:55:07.136

10 40.701 + 03.087 10:55:47.837

 Po. 15 - # 432 MESSINA A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 41.623 + -04.-192 10:48:53.487

2 45.815 --------- 10:49:39.302

3 46.302 + 00.487 10:50:25.604

4 46.989 + 01.174 10:51:12.593

5 54.886 + 09.071 10:52:07.479

6 52.420 + 06.605 10:52:59.899

7 50.039 + 04.224 10:53:49.938

8 52.985 + 07.170 10:54:42.923

9 50.339 + 04.524 10:55:33.262

Fastest lap: 37.278 
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